GONAR Co. Ltd. has been operating on the international market since 1974. We have 40 years of expertise
in manufacturing of mining, tunnelling & geotech tools. Using raw materials only from certified suppliers
in combination with high-tech innovative production facilities, we can guarantee high quality of fully
carburised drill steels. Our R&D Department equipped with a testing lab and our Sinter Plant producing
carbides in controlled vacuum ovens, assure high manufacturing quality.
We offer a wide range of products with carbide sinters and have the possibility to quickly turn around on
prototype tooling and urgent requirements. To sum up we are a dynamic company with an aim to become
leaders in technology and product innovation.

X-type bit Retrac
           Bit adaptor
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 4x8 8x10 5x9 1,8 B50064T3805R
64 2 ½ - 4x8 8x10 5x9 1,8 B50064T3805S
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,2 B50070T3805R
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,2 B50070T3805S
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 2,5 B50076T3805R
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 2,5 B50076T3805S
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,4 B50089T3805R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,4 B50089T3805S
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 4,7 B50102T3805R
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 4,7 B50102T3805S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
3
T38 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 4x8 8x10 5x9 2,2 B51064T3805R
64 2 ½ - 4x8 8x10 5x9 2,2 B51064T3805S
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,8 B51070T3805R
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,8 B51070T3805S
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 3,6 B51076T3805R
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 3,6 B51076T3805S
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,5 B51089T3805R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,5 B51089T3805S
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 7,3 B51102T3805R
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 7,3 B51102T3805S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 3x8 9x10 8x8 1,9 B52064T3805R
64 2 ½ - 3x8 9x10 8x8 1,9 B52064T3805S
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 2,5 B52076T3805R
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 2,5 B52076T3805S
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 3,5 B52089T3805R
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 3,5 B52089T3805S
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 4,9 B52102T3805R
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 4,9 B52102T3805S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
4
T38 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 3x8 9x10 8x8 2,4 B53064T3805R
64 2 ½ - 3x8 9x10 8x8 2,4 B53064T3805S
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,7 B53076T3805R
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,7 B53076T3805S
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 5,6 B53089T3805R
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 5,6 B53089T3805S
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 7,4 B53102T3805R
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 7,4 B53102T3805S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 2x9 8x11 4x10 1,9 B52064T3815R
70 2 ¾ - 2x10 8x12 4x11 2,3 B52070T3815R
76 3 - 2x11 8x13 4x12 2,5 B52076T3815R
89 3 ½ - 2x12 8x14 5x13 3,6 B52089T3815R
102 4 - 2x12 8x15 6x14 5,0 B52102T3815R
R – spherical
5
T38 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – Heavy Duty - RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
64 2 ½ - 2x9 8x11 4x10 2,4 B53064T3815R
70 2 ¾ - 2x10 8x12 4x11 3,1 B53070T3815R
76 3 - 2x11 8x13 4x12 3,7 B53076T3815R
89 3 ½ - 2x12 8x14 5x13 5,5 B53089T3815R
102 4 - 2x12 8x15 6x14 7,4 B53102T3815R
R – spherical
Button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
70 2 ¾ - 2x8 8x11 5x10 2,3 B54070T3805R
76 3 - 2x9 8x12 6x11 2,5 B54076T3805R
89 3 ½ - 2x9 8x13 6x13 3,6 B54089T3805R
102 4 - 2x10 8x13 7x13 5,0 B54102T3805R
R – spherical
6
T38 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Ø
D
Reaming button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
115 4 ½ 1x7 3x7 9x13 5x13, 3x12 6,5 B54115T3815R
127 5 1x7,5 3x7,5 9x14 5x14, 4x13 7,9 B54127T3815R
R – spherical
Cross X-type bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side

X-type bit Retrac
   Bit adaptor
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,4 B50070T4505R
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,4 B50070T4505S
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 2,8 B50076T4505R
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 2,8 B50076T4505S
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,2 B50089T4505R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,2 B50089T4505S
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 4,5 B50102T4505R
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 4,5 B50102T4505S
115 4 ½ - 4x9 8x15 8x14 6,2 B50115T4505R
115 4 ½ - 4x9 8x15 8x14 6,2 B50115T4505S
127 5 - 4x10 8x16 8x15 7,3 B50127T4505R
127 5 - 4x10 8x16 8x15 7,3 B50127T4505S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
12
T45 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,6 B51070T4505R
70 2 ¾ - 4x8 8x11 5x10 2,6 B51070T4505S
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 3,4 B51076T4505R
76 3 - 4x8 8x12 5x11 3,4 B51076T4505S
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,2 B51089T4505R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,2 B51089T4505S
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 7,0 B51102T4505R
102 4 - 4x9 8x14 6x13 7,0 B51102T4505S
115 4 ½ - 4x9 8x15 8x14 9,3 B51115T4505R
115 4 ½ - 4x9 8x15 8x14 9,3 B51115T4505S
127 5 - 4x10 8x16 8x15 11,5 B51127T4505R
127 5 - 4x10 8x16 8x15 11,5 B51127T4505S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 2,8 B52076T4505R
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 2,8 B52076T4505S
80 3 5/32 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,0 B52080T4505R
80 3 5/32 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,0 B52080T4505S
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 3,3 B52089T4505R
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 3,3 B52089T4505S
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 4,6 B52102T4505R
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 4,6 B52102T4505S
115 4 ½ - 3x10 9x15 10x13 6,5 B52115T4505R
115 4 ½ - 3x10 9x15 10x13 6,5 B52115T4505S
             R – spherical
             S – ballistic
13
T45 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,5 B53076T4505R
76 3 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 3,5 B53076T4505S
80 3 5/32 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 4,2 B53080T4505R
80 3 5/32 - 3x9 9x12 8x10 4,2 B53080T4505S
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 5,4 B53089T4505R
89 3 ½ - 3x10 9x13 9x11 5,4 B53089T4505S
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 7,2 B53102T4505R
102 4 - 3x10 9x14 9x12 7,2 B53102T4505S
115 4 ½ - 3x10 9x15 10x13 8,4 B53115T4505R
115 4 ½ - 3x10 9x15 10x13 8,4 B53115T4505S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
70 2 ¾ - 2x9 8x12 4x11 2,4 B52070T4515R
76 3 - 2x10 8x13 4x12 2,8 B52076T4515R
80 3 5/32 - 2x11 8x13 5x12 3,0 B52080T4515R
89 3 ½ - 2x11 8x14 5x13 3,3 B52089T4515R
102 4 - 2x11 8x15 6x14 4,6 B52102T4515R
115 4 ½ - 2x12 8x16 7x15 6,5 B52115T4515R
R – spherical
14
T45 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
70 2 ¾ - 2x9 8x12 4x11 3,2 B53070T4515R
76 3 - 2x10 8x13 4x12 3,5 B53076T4515R
80 3 5/32 - 2x11 8x13 5x12 4,2 B53080T4515R
89 3 ½ - 2x11 8x14 5x13 5,4 B53089T4515R
102 4 - 2x11 8x15 6x14 7,2 B53102T4515R
115 4 ½ - 2x12 8x16 7x15 8,4 B53115T4515R
R – spherical
Button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
76 3 - 2x10 8x12 6x11 2,8 B54076T4505R
89 3 ½ - 2x10 8x13 6x13 3,4 B54089T4505R
102 4 - 2x11 8x13 7x13 4,7 B54102T4505R
115 4 ½ - 2x12 8x14 8x13 6,6 B54115T4505R
R – spherical
15
T45 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Ø
D
Reaming button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
115 4 ½ 1x8 3x8 9x13 5x13, 3x12 6,6 B54115T4515R
127 5 1x9 3x9 9x14 5x14, 4x13 8,1 B54127T4515R
152 6 1x10 3x10 9x15 11x15 11,2 B54152T4515R
R – spherical
Cross X-type bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side

Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,5 B50089T5105R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 3,5 B50089T5105S
102 4 - 4x10 8x14 6x13 5,0 B50102T5105R
102 4 - 4x10 8x14 6x13 5,0 B50102T5105S
115 4 ½ - 4x11 8x15 6x14 7,3 B50115T5105R
115 4 ½ - 4x11 8x15 6x14 7,3 B50115T5105S
127 5 - 4x11 8x16 8x15 7,8 B50127T5105R
127 5 - 4x11 8x16 8x15 7,8 B50127T5105S
152 6 - 4x12 8x17 4x16, 4x15 12,2 B50152T5105R
152 6 - 4x12 8x17 4x16, 4x15 12,2 B50152T5105S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
21
T51 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,2 B51089T5105R
89 3 ½ - 4x9 8x13 5x12 5,2 B51089T5105S
102 4 - 4x10 8x14 6x13 7,0 B51102T5105R
102 4 - 4x10 8x14 6x13 7,0 B51102T5105S
115 4 ½ - 4x11 8x15 6x14 9,4 B51115T5105R
115 4 ½ - 4x11 8x15 6x14 9,4 B51115T5105S
127 5 - 4x11 8x16 8x15 11,8 B51127T5105R
127 5 - 4x11 8x16 8x15 11,8 B51127T5105S
152 6 - 4x12 8x17 4x16, 4x15 19,0 B51152T5105R
152 6 - 4x12 8x17 4x16, 4x15 19,0 B51152T5105S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
80 3 5/32 - 3x10 9x12 8x10 3,1 B52080T5105R
80 3 5/32 - 3x10 9x12 8x10 3,1 B52080T5105S
89 3 ½ - 3x11 9x13 9x11 3,6 B52089T5105R
89 3 ½ - 3x11 9x13 9x11 3,6 B52089T5105S
102 4 - 3x12 9x14 9x12 4,6 B52102T5105R
102 4 - 3x12 9x14 9x12 4,6 B52102T5105S
115 4 ½ - 3x12 9x15 10x13 6,7 B52115T5105R
115 4 ½ - 3x12 9x15 10x13 6,7 B52115T5105S
127 5 - 3x13 9x16 10x14 8,4 B52127T5105R
127 5 - 3x13 9x16 10x14 8,4 B52127T5105S
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 12,1 B52152T5105R
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 12,1 B52152T5105S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
22
T51 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
80 3 5/32 - 3x10 9x12 8x10 4,0 B53080T5105R
80 3 5/32 - 3x10 9x12 8x10 4,0 B53080T5105S
89 3 ½ - 3x11 9x13 9x11 4,9 B53089T5105R
89 3 ½ - 3x11 9x13 9x11 4,9 B53089T5105S
102 4 - 3x12 9x14 9x12 6,8 B53102T5105R
102 4 - 3x12 9x14 9x12 6,8 B53102T5105S
115 4 ½ - 3x12 9x15 10x13 8,8 B53115T5105R
115 4 ½ - 3x12 9x15 10x13 8,8 B53115T5105S
127 5 - 3x13 9x16 10x14 12,0 B53127T5105R
127 5 - 3x13 9x16 10x14 12,0 B53127T5105S
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 19,2 B53152T5105R
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 19,2 B53152T5105S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
80 3 5/32 - 2x12 8x13 5x12 3,1 B52080T5115R
89 3 ½ - 2x13 8x14 5x13 3,6 B52089T5115R
102 4 - 2x13 8x15 6x14 4,6 B52102T5115R
115 4 ½ - 2x14 8x16 7x15 6,7 B52115T5115R
127 5 - 2x14 8x17 8x16 8,4 B52127T5115R
R – spherical
23
T51 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
80 3 5/32 - 2x12 8x13 5x12 4,0 B53080T5115R
89 3 ½ - 2x13 8x14 5x13 4,9 B53089T5115R
102 4 - 2x13 8x15 6x14 6,8 B53102T5115R
115 4 ½ - 2x14 8x16 7x15 8,8 B53115T5115R
127 5 - 2x14 8x17 8x16 12,0 B53127T5115R
R – spherical
Button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
89 3 ½ - 2x12 8x13 6x13 3,6 B54089T5105R
102 4 - 2x13 8x13 7x13 4,6 B54102T5105R
115 4 ½ - 2x13 8x14 8x13 6,7 B54115T5105R
127 5 - 2x14 8x15 4x15, 4x13 8,4 B54127T5105R
R – spherical
24
T51 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Reaming button bit
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
115 4 ½ 1x9 3x9 9x13 5x13, 3x12 6,7 B54115T5115R
127 5 1x10 3x10 9x14 5x14, 4x13 8,4 B54127T5115R
152 6 1x11 3x11 9x15 11x15 12,1 B54152T5115R
R – spherical
Cross bit – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
102 4 – 1x16 - 3x13 5,8 B47102T511B2
115 4 ½ – 1x16 - 3x13 7,3 B47115T511B2
127 5 – 1x16 - 3x14 9,8 B47127T511B2
140 5 ½ – 1x16 - 3x14 12,7 B47140T511B2
152 6 – 1x16 - 3x14 15,3 B47152T511B2
25
T51 – Rods
Ø52
L

Button bit – DROP CENTER
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
92 3 ⅝ - 4x11 8x14 5x13 4,3 B50092G6005R
92 3 ⅝ - 4x11 8x14 5x13 4,3 B50092G6005S
96 3 ¾ - 4x11 8x14 6x13 4,8 B50096G6005R
96 3 ¾ - 4x11 8x14 6x13 4,8 B50096G6005S
102 4 - 4x12 8x14 6x13 5,2 B50102G6005R
102 4 - 4x12 8x14 6x13 5,2 B50102G6005S
115 4 ½ - 4x12 8x15 6x14 7,5 B50115G6005R
115 4 ½ - 4x12 8x15 6x14 7,5 B50115G6005S
127 5 - 4x13 8x16 8x15 8,7 B50127G6005R
127 5 - 4x13 8x16 8x15 8,7 B50127G6005S
140 5 ½ - 4x13 8x17 4x15, 4x16 10,4 B50140G6005R
140 5 ½ - 4x13 8x17 4x15, 4x16 10,4 B50140G6005S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
30
GT60 – Bits
Ø
D
Ø
D
Button bit – DROP CENTER – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
92 3 ⅝ - 4x11 8x14 5x13 6,0 B51092G6005R
92 3 ⅝ - 4x11 8x14 5x13 6,0 B51092G6005S
96 3 ¾ - 4x11 8x14 6x13 6,9 B51096G6005R
96 3 ¾ - 4x11 8x14 6x13 6,9 B51096G6005S
102 4 - 4x12 8x14 6x13 7,8 B51102G6005R
102 4 - 4x12 8x14 6x13 7,8 B51102G6005S
115 4 ½ - 4x12 8x15 6x14 10,8 B51115G6005R
115 4 ½ - 4x12 8x15 6x14 10,8 B51115G6005S
127 5 - 4x13 8x16 8x15 13,7 B51127G6005R
127 5 - 4x13 8x16 8x15 13,7 B51127G6005S
140 5 ½ - 4x13 8x17 4x15, 4x16 17,7 B51140G6005R
140 5 ½ - 4x13 8x17 4x15, 4x16 17,7 B51140G6005S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
102 4 - 3x14 9x14 9x12 5,5 B52102G6005R
102 4 - 3x14 9x14 9x12 5,5 B52102G6005S
115 4 ½ - 3x14 9x15 10x13 7,7 B52115G6005R
115 4 ½ - 3x14 9x15 10x13 7,7 B52115G6005S
127 5 - 3x14 9x16 10x14 9,0 B52127G6005R
127 5 - 3x14 9x16 10x14 9,0 B52127G6005S
140 5 ½ - 3x14 9x17 10x15 11,5 B52140G6005R
140 5 ½ - 3x14 9x17 10x15 11,5 B52140G6005S
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 13,1 B52152G6005R
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 13,1 B52152G6005S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
31
GT60 – Bits
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
102 4 - 3x14 9x14 9x12 8,0 B53102G6005R
102 4 - 3x14 9x14 9x12 8,0 B53102G6005S
115 4 ½ - 3x14 9x15 10x13 11,1 B53115G6005R
115 4 ½ - 3x14 9x15 10x13 11,1 B53115G6005S
127 5 - 3x14 9x16 10x14 14,7 B53127G6005R
127 5 - 3x14 9x16 10x14 14,7 B53127G6005S
140 5 ½ - 3x14 9x17 10x15 18,6 B53140G6005R
140 5 ½ - 3x14 9x17 10x15 18,6 B53140G6005S
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 20,7 B53152G6005R
152 6 - 3x14 9x17 10x15 20,7 B53152G6005S
R – spherical
S – ballistic
Button bit – FLAT FACE – Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
102 4 - 2x15 8x15 6x14 5,5 B52102G6015R
115 4 ½ - 2x16 8x16 7x15 7,7 B52115G6015R
127 5 - 2x16 8x17 8x16 9,0 B52127G6015R
140 5 ½ - 2x17 8x17 9x16 11,5 B52140G6015R
152 6 - 2x17 8x17 9x17 13,1 B52152G6015R
R – spherical
32
GT60 – Bits
Ø
D
Button bit – FLAT FACE – RETRAC - Heavy Duty
Diameter Flushing holes Buttons (mm) Weight Catalogue no.
mm inch Side
No x Size
Front
No x Size
Gauge
No x Size
Front
No x Size
kg
102 4 - 2x15 8x15 6x14 8,0 B53102G6015R
115 4 ½ - 2x16 8x16 7x15 11,1 B53115G6015R
127 5 - 2x16 8x17 8x16 14,7 B53127G6015R
140 5 ½ - 2x17 8x17 9x16 18,6 B53140G6015R
152 6 - 2x17 8x17 9x17 20,7 B53152G6015R
R – spherical
33
GT60 – Rods
G